
Vendor Name (Alphabetical Order) Contact Person Preferred Method of Contact Type of Vendor
Ally's Baked Goods LLC Allison Chakroff ally@allysbakedgoods.com Key:
Batter Than Nothing Chrissie Hinshaw (740) 816-3649 (text please) Meat/Knives
Bee Happy Honey LLC Yvette Haapapuro (740) 369-1209 (text) Produce/Plants

Combs Bee Farm Josh & Katrina Combs
(937) 537-1739 OR combsbeefarm@columbus.
rr.com Baked Goods

Country Road Orchard Raleigh Smith rsmit65@columbus.rr.com Crafters
Crafted By Danielle Danielle Schnees Craftedbydanielle@yahoo.com 
Donna's Soap Donna Herriott (740) 816-2838 OR donnassoap@aol.com
E PLURIBUS LTD. Tani Thomas taniosu@yahoo.com

Fresh Fungi Chad Fritz
(740) 971-3231 OR thefreshfungifarm@gmail.
com

Frontier Farm Elizabeth Lee frontierfarmwaldo@gmail.com
Fulton Creek Organic Farm Grant Kibbey (614) 745-7305 OR gjkibbey@gmail.com

Goldfinch Hollow Goods Marcie Ronken
(740) 504-3486 OR 
goldfinchhollowgoods@gmail.com 

Keen Edge Sharpening Dave Whaley (740) 360-1468
Lanum Farms Pam Lanum/Heather Gilson (740) 602-0359 OR lanumfarms11@aol.com
Mike's Produce Mike Russell (803) 622-3125 OR Mrussellcpo@gmail.com
More than Morel Mushrooms Bob & Julie Albright (330) 936-7869 OR juliepowell016@gmail.com
Plant Shelf Josiah Bale bale.20@osu.edu

Pure N Simple Janet & Barbara Reiner
(740) 369-8917 OR purensimpleohio@gmail.
com

Russo Farms Gary and Barb Russo russofarm3@gmail.com
Sherman Farms Davin Sherman 419-560-3052

The Farm on Harlem Michele Thomas
(614) 649-3714 (respond to text only)  OR 
6754farm@gmail.com 

The Garlic Lady Antonia Loyer scivg@embarqmail.com
Yellow Barn Farm Brian, Dondra, Kasie Sands (937) 348-2327 OR sandsman1@juno.com


